
 
 

Timetable for Master of Science (Structural Engineering) Semester 1, Academic Session 2022/2023 
 

This program will be conducted via face to face 
Day/Time 9.00 am 10.00 am 11.00 am 12.00 pm 2.00 pm 3.00 pm 4.00 pm 

Monday EAS662 EAS662 EAS663 EAS663 EAS661 EAS661  

Tuesday EUP501 EUP501 EAS664 EAS664 
  

 

Wednesday EAS661 EAS661 EAS663 EAS663    

Thursday EAS664 EAS664 EAS662 EAS662 EUP501 
EAS665 

EUP501 
EAS665 

 

Friday  EAS665 EAS665     

 
Notes* 

1*.University requirement course on Research Methodology will be introduced and included in the timetable. Details will be informed to all during program orientation. 

 
Program code Title Lecturer 

EAS 661 ADVANCED STRUCTURAL MECHANICS Prof.Ir. Dr. Taksiah A Majid (Course Manager) (taksiah@usm.my) 
(Core) Prof.Ir.Dr.Choong Kok Keong (cekkc@usm.my) 

Dr. Mustafasanie M Yusof (cemustafa@usm.my) 
 

EAS 662 STRUCTURAL RETROFITTING TECHNOLOGY Prof.Dr.Megat Azmi Megat Johari (Course Manager) (cemamj@usm.my) 
(Core) Ir. Ts. Dr. Izwan Johari (ceizwan@usm.my) 

Assoc.Prof Ir. Dr. Fadzli Mohamed Nazri (cefmn@usm.my) 

EAS 663 DYNAMICS AND STABILITY OF STRUCTURES Prof.Ir.Dr.Choong Kok Keong (Course Manager) (cekkc@usm.my); 
(Core) Assoc.Prof.Ir.Dr.Lau Tze Liang (celau@usm.my); 

Assoc.Prof.Ts.Dr.Fatimah De'nan (cefatimah@usm.my) 
 

EAS 664 PRINCIPLE OF STRUCTURAL DESIGN Assoc.Prof.Ts.Dr Fatimah De'nan (CM) (cefatimah@usm.my) 
(Core) Prof.Ir. Dr. Taksiah A Majid (taksiah@usm.my) 

Assoc.Prof Ir. Dr. Fadzli Mohamed Nazri (cefmn@usm.my) 
 

EAS 665 BRIDGE ENGINEERING Prof Ir.Dr.Badorul Hisham Abu Bakar (CM) (cebad@usm.my 
(Elective) Assoc.Prof.Ts.Dr.Fatimah De'nan (cefatimah@usm.my) 

Ir. Ts. Dr. Izwan Johari (ceizwan@usm.my) 
 

EUP 501/4 ENGINEERING MANAGEMENT 
(Elective) 

 

Assoc. Prof. Dr. Sharifah Akmam Syed Zakaria (CM) (akmam@usm.my) 
Prof. Dato' Dr. Ahmad Farhan Mohd Sadullah (cefrhn@usm.my) 

Assoc. Prof. Ts. Dr. Farid Ezanee Mohamed Ghazali (cefarid@usm.my) 

Ts. Dr. Md Sayuti Ishak (cesayuti@usm.my)
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